Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Crawte - (1106879) - Haslemere Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

30.35
1:08.71
2:34.77

43.86

33.95

36.91
1:20.73
2:52.32
3:00.83

1:20.63

to LC

31.00
1:09.90
2:37.00

44.60

34.50

37.50
1:21.70
2:54.20
3:03.00

1:20.60

SC WA
Pts

431
391
362
270
370
320
314
328
306
344

Date

09/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
09/06/14
28/06/14
07/10/12
08/10/12
09/06/14
07/10/112

Meet

Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014
Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014
Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014
Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014
Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014
Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014
Haslemere SC Club Championships

Haslemere SC Club Championships

Haslemere SC Club Championships 2014

Haslemere SC Club Championships

Venue

Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere

Haslemere

License

SE4624
SE4625
SE4625
SE4625
SE4624
SE4625
SE2087
SE2087
SE4624
SE2087
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